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Leben in FHarmonie

Bahnhofstrasse 6, 8594 Guttingen
Whg 6-3.1| 3.0bergeschoss | 1:75
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Zimmer 1

BF:12.27 m?
FF: 2.62 m?

Zimmer 2
BF:11.97 m?
FF: 5.25 m?

BF:7.44 m?

Zimmer 3
BF:15.50 m?
FF. 2.62 m?

Flachdach Begriint

28 D ARCHITEKTEN AG

4.5 - Zimmer Wohnung
Wohnungsnummer 6-3.1

3.0bergeschoss

Bruttowohnflache:
Nettowohnflache:
Terrasse:

Keller:

97.09m?
90.77m?
52.45m?
9.42m?
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